CRYOGENIC RELIEF VALVE (BRASS)
1/4", 3/8” and  1/2"  NPT
 10 - 750 Psig (0.7 - 51.7 Bar)
B
R
A
S
S

375.1 600.0 0.48
600.1 750.0 0.40
How To Order
NOMINAL SET PRESSURE
10-750 Psig (0.7 - 51.7 Bar)
CRV – 250B – K – 350
SERIES
CRV       -Cryogenic Relief Valve
CRVP2   -Cryogenic Relief Valve with 1/4" Female
                Pipe-A-Way Adapter Installed
CRVP3   -Cryogenic Relief Valve with 3/8" Female
                Pipe-A-Way Adapter Installed
CRVP4   -Cryogenic Relief Valve with 1/2" Female
                Pipe-A-Way Adapter Installed
CRVT     -Cryogenic Relief Valve with Tamper Proof
                Ring Installed
CRVD      -Cryogenic Relief Valve with Deflector
                Adapter Installed
CRVB4   -Cryogenic Relief Valve with 1/2" BSPT
                Female Pipe-A-Way Adapter Installed
INLET PIPE SIZE (NPT)
250B  - 1/4" Male
375B   - 3/8" Male
500B   - 1/2" Male
SEAL MATERIAL
FS – Fluorosilicone for 10-49 Psig (-85° to 350° F (-65° to 176°C))
K – PCTFE for Above 50 Psig (-320°  to 165° F (-196° to 74° C))
PROPER COMPONENT SELECTION – When specifying a component, the total system design must be considered to ensure safe and trouble-free performance.  Intended component function,
materials compatibility, pressure ratings, installation, environment and maintenance are the responsibility of the system designer.